ACTI-PROTECT™
ADULT SMALL & MINI DER

Formulated without

Maintains healthy skin thanks to
acombination of nutrients such
as B-vitamins and zinc

A combination of omega 3 fatty
acids and high protein levels help
to support healthy joints

Total dental care — formulated with nutrients
for strong teeth and healthy gums

Contains selected sources of protein
to help reduce possible skin reactions
of sensitive dogs associated with
food sensitivity

Includes a special blend of skin-specific
nutrients to maintain healthy skin and
preserve glossy coat

COMPOSITION
High quality salmon* (including head, bone, meat) (18%), rice*, corn protein meal*, dried

wheat gluten

EXPERT CARE NUTRITION

a

15kg,3kgand7kg

Helps strengthen dogs
immune response

salmon protein®, soya meal’, corn®, animal fats, corn starch, dried beet pulp*, minerals,

dried vegetable fibre, soybean oil, digest, dried egg*, fish oil, dried colostrum (0:1%)
* Protein sources.

KEY NUTRIENT VALUES*

*Typical analysis in the final product as fed.'Calculated using NRC 2006.

GRAMS PER DAY

Dog weight (kg) Up to 1h activity

35
75
120
165

Moisture 8% Phosphorus 0.84%
Protein 30% Zinc 17.6 mg/kg
Fat 18% Vitamin D, 1618 IU/kg

- 82:3::? fg; Vitamin A 23500 IU/kg
_DHA 037% Vitamin B (total) 287 mg/kg
-EPA+DHA 0.58% Vitamin E 487 1U/kg
Carbohydrate 33.5% VitaminC 70 mg/kg
Crude fibre 3% Metabolisable

Calcium 1.6% energy (ME) 393 keal/g

40
85
135
190





